Seniors Inter-club matches 2019

Date Day Club Home/ Result | Score
Away
April 4" Thursday Burford Away L 2% - 3%
April 9" | Tuesday The Oxfordshire Away L 2-4
April 23" | Tuesday Tadmarton Home W 6-0
May 9% Thursday | The Oxfordshire Home W 4-2
May 23 | Thursday Frilford Heath Away L 1-5
June 6" Thursday | The Wychwood Away D 3-3
June 13" | Thursday Frilford Heath Home L 1-5
June 25" | Tuesday Goring Home W 4% - 1%
July 4 Thursday | The Wychwood Home W 4 - 1%
July 8" Monday Ellesborough Away L 1-5
July 16" | Tuesday Goring Away L 2-4
July 30%" Tuesday Donnington Grove Away Postpnd to 10" Oct
Aug 8" Thursday Ellesborough Home L 1-5
Aug 20" | Tuesday Donnington Grove | Home W 5-1
Aug 28" | Wednesday | Harleyford Away W 3% - 2Y»
Sep 17" | Tuesday Burford Home W 3% - 2%
Sep 25™ Wednesday | Harleyford Home W 4% - 1%
Oct 2" Wednesday | Tadmarton Away L 0-6
Oct 101" Thursday Donnington Grove Away L 2-4
Oct 30" | Wednesday | SW Ladies

Overall results:

Won: 8
Lost: 9
Draw: 1




